Deurne,

Tulip Cup (B)

Netherlands
04 May 2002, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ANJOU BW*
Colour:
Owner: Beesewacht

Name: BB MARA¥*
Colour:
Owner: Scherle

Name: SULANA
Colour:
Owner: Arvidsson

Name: YA MANGARA
Colour:
Owner: De Mann

Name: FS
CLEOPATRA
Colour:

Owner: Badrig

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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